
Submitter 
No. 

Submitter Contact Name  Submitter Postal Address Email 

S01  Lynette Worsfold 79 Peka Road, RD 54, Kimbolton lynworsfold1@hotmail.co.nz 

S02  Barbara Thomasen 471 Otara Road, RD 54, Kimbolton btangiahua@gmail.com 

S03  Karen Fallaver 207 Mangarere Road, Mangaweka 4797 kjfallaver@xtra.co.nz 

S04  Jack Baker 462 Otora Road, RD54, Kimbolton 4774 j.pbaker471@gmail.com 

S05  
Pederson & Wilson 
Families 

Mahoe Farm, 382 Himatangi Beach Road 
C&C Pedersen, 51 Main Street, Foxton 4814 

chrissy@toam.co.nz 

S06  Sharn Hainsworth 226 Mangoira Road, RD 54, Kimbolton 4774 hainsworths@landcareresearch.co.nz 

S07 
Byfords Construction 
2014 Ltd 

Richard Apthorp PO Box 1, Taihape 4742 richard@byfords.co.nz 

S08 
Department of 
Conservation 

Tom  Christie Private Bag 3072, Hamilton 3240 tchristie@doc.govt.nz 

S09 Forest & Bird Amelia  Geary P.O. Box 631, Wellington 6140 a.geary@forestandbird.org.nz 

S10 Powerco Gary Scholfield Level 2, 152 Devonport Road, Tauranga 3110 Gary.Scholfield@powerco.co.nz 

S11  Bronwyn & Jason Robb 396 Mangarere Road, RD 7, Mangaweka 4797 jas_bron@inspire.net.nz 

S12 Transpower Sherilyn Hinton C/o Boffa Miskell Ltd, PO Box 11340, Wellington 6142 sherilyn.hinton@boffamiskell.co.nz 

S13 
Horizons Regional 
Council 

Rebecca Tayler 
Private Bag 11025, Manawatu Mail Centre, Palmerston 
North 4442 

rebecca.tayler@horizons.govt.nz 

S14  Melissa  Wilde 5 Westmere Place, Palmerston North 4412 wildemelissa70@gmail.com  

S15 
Nga Tamariki a Tane 
Society lnc 

Chris Livesey 155 Washington Ave, Brooklyn, Wellington 6021 livesey.chris@gmail.com 

S16  
Angela & Alexander 
McIntyre 

376 Orangipongo Road, Kimbolton 4774 armcintyre@inspire.net.nz 

S17  Barbara  Hyde 1195A Pohangina Road, RD 14, Pohangina, Ashhurst barbhyde@gmail.com 

S18  Bryan Rendle 5604 State Highway 1, RD54 brer@inspire.net.nz 

S19  Phillipa Williams PO Box 12702, Thorndon, Wellington fil@fairburn.co.nz 

S20  
Nick and Annaliese 
Berry 

186 Wylie Road, RD11, Foxton nickberry@xtra.co.nz 

S21 
Aggregate and Quarry 
Association of NZ 

Jeremy Harding PO Box 10 668, Wellington 6143 jeremy@straterra.co.nz 

S22 
New Zealand Defence 
Force 

Rebecca Davies C/o Tonkin + Taylor, PO Box 2083, Wellington 6140 
REBECCA.DAVIES@nzdf.mil.nz 
sbevin@tonkintaylor.co.nz  

S23  Mark & Anna Clements 2373 Pohangina Valley East Road, RD14, Ashhurst mandaclem@xtra.co.nz 
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S24 
Umutoi Valley Farms 
Ltd 

Steven & Julie O'Reilly 3393 Pohangina Valley East Road, RD1, Apiti 4771 stevejulz@nettel.net.nz 

S25  Stephanie Holloway 230 Awawa Road, RD 9, Feilding stephhamish@gmail.com 

S26 KiwiRail Rebecca Beals PO Box 593, Wellington 6140 Rebecca.Beals@kiwirail.co.nz 

S27 
Federated Farmers of 
New Zealand 

Coralee  Matena PO Box 945, Palmerston North 4440 cmatena@fedfarm.org.nz 

S28 NZTA Natasha Reid Private Bag 11777, Palmerston North 4442 Consentsandapprovals@nzta.govt.nz 

S29 Black Fern Farms Adrian Dempster 137 Umutoi North Road, RD 1, Apiti 4771 aamdempster@xnet.co.nz 

S30  Phillip McKinnon RD54, Kimbolton 4774 mckinnonclan@inspire.net.nz 

S31 Ngāti Tūwharetoa Rochelle  Paranihi 21 Port Street West, Feilding 4702 rparanihi@gmail.com 

S32  
Steven Crutchley & 
Adele Hillas 

384 Scotts Road, RD2, Palmerston North adele@inspire.net.nz 

S33  James Moar PO Box 86, Ashhurst jmoar@inspire.net.nz 
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